
 
 

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10
NON UNION FOP FIRE PJCBC ENV SVC FOREMAN REC TCH SCH GD AFSCME FAPP

DAY OF WEEK : : : : : : : : :
TO CELEBRATE : : : : : : : : :

New Years Day Wednesday 01/01/20 X X Both S&P X X X X X X
Martin Luther King Day Wednesday 01/15/20 S
Martin Luther King Day Monday 01/20/20 X X P X X X X X X
Presidents Day Monday 02/17/20 X Both S&P X X X
Good Friday Friday 04/10/20 X  Both S&P X  X X X
Easter Sunday Sunday 04/12/20 X
Police Memorial Friday 05/15/20 X
Memorial Day Monday 05/25/20 X X Both S&P X X X X X X
Independence Day (Observed) Friday 07/03/20 X P X X X X
Independence Day Saturday 07/04/20 X S X X
Labor Day Monday 09/07/20 X X Both S&P X X X X X X
Fire Memorial Friday 09/11/20 Both S&P
Veterans Day - Observed Wednesday 11/11/20 X X X X X X X
Thanksgiving Day Thursday 11/26/20 X X Both S&P X X X X X X
Day After Thanksgiving Friday 11/27/20 X X X
Christmas Day Friday 12/25/20 X X Both S&P X X X X X X

TOTAL DAYS  10 10 10 10 7 10 10 0 ( *C ) 10 10

*B - S&P *A B-DAY

     A-- BIRTHDAY MAY BE USED ON BIRTHDAY OR AS FLOATING HOLIDAY
    B-- FIRE  - S=SUPPRESSION, P= PREVENTION

      C--  SCHOOL GUARDS RECEIVE 15 DAYS OFF IN LIEU OF HOLIDAYS
9/23/19 BC
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